DAY

WED

TUE

FRI

MON

WED

FRI

MON

THUR

FRI

TUE

TUE

FRI

MON

THUR

SAT

MON

THUR

MON

FRI

FRI
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DATE
2/24
3/9
3/12
3/15
317
319
3/22
3/25
3/26
3/30
413
416
4/19
4/22
4/24
4/26
4/29
5/3
5/8
514

5/15

Head of School: Scott Hutchinson
Girls Head Coach: Gabe Gabiriel |

2021 FREDERICA ACADEMY

VARSITY SOCCER

OPPONENT
Coastal Homeschool
Camden
Westfield
Robert Toombs
Glynn Academy
Trinity Christian
St. Andrew’s
FPCA
Westfield
Brunswick High
St. Andrew’s
Trinity Christian
Bulloch Academy
Bulloch Academy
Robert Toombs
FPCA
Hilton Head Christian
1st Round State Playoffs
Quarterfinals
Semifinals

Finals

Team ATC: Adam Norman

Updated 3/1/21

HOME OF THE KNIGHTS

LOCATION
Savannah
Kingland
Perry
Lyons
Brunswick
Dublin
Savannah
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Statesboro
Home
Hinesville
Bluffton
TBD
TBD
Mercer

Mercer

| Athletic Director: Carl Nash
Boys Head Coach: Tim O’Sullivan

TIMES (G/B)
5:00 (G)
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00 PM (G)
5:00 PM (G)
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
6:00 PM (B)
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
12:00 PM (G)
7:00 PM (B)
5:00/7:00 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

200 Murray Way | St. Simons, Georgia 31522 | Phone: (912) 638-9981 | Fax: (912) 638-1442

www.fredericaacademy.org



http://www.fredericaacademy.org

